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BUBBLES

Quartz Reef NZ, Bannockburn KZ

Maude Method Traditionnelle, Central Otago KZ

Piper Heidsieck, France

ROSE

Providore, Central Otago HNZ

SAUVIGROR BLAKC
Framingham Sauvignon, Marlborough KZ

Craggy Range, Te Muna, Martinborough NZ

CHARDONEAY
Theory & Practice, Hawkes Bay KZ
Wild Earth, Central Otago

PIROT GRIS
Maude, Central Otago KZ

RIESLIRG

Millton Riesling, Gisbourne KZ

PIROT EOIR

Providore First Edition, Central Otago KZ
Escarpment NOIR, Martinborough NZ

Valli, Gibbston Vineyard N2

OTHERS
St Clair Family Estate Syrah, Hawke's Bay

Crazy by Nature, Cosmo Red, Malbec blend, Gisborne
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$15
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$13

$11
$13
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750ml

$65
$140
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375ml

$38



BEER & CIDERS
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: Ground Up Lager (4.8%) $11 %gxh a
; Ground Up IPA (4.5%) $11: O 70n1 2"
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: BEffect Wanaka Lager Can 330oml (4.43%) $g |
| Ground Up Pilsner sooml (5%) $13:
: Steinlager Light 33o0oml (2.5%) $8 1
| Peroni Libera, alcohol free lager (o%) $8 :
: 3 Wise Birds Cider 33oml (5.5%) $10
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| Valli Iate Harvest Riesling $14 gl |,
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| Waitaki, North Otago KNZ $65 btl I:BRAKDY
: :ISt Remy VSOP $10
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pq: Duck Shooters Ruby Red $10 II'VODKA.
Sﬂl || The Reid $15
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ﬁl Nect Ped X1 $ I:
g4 Fectar Pedro Ximenez 10 ||GIN
<ﬂ: :IThe Source $15
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g;l Jim Beam $11 |:
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ﬁn || OTHER SPIRITS & LIQUERS
ﬁq:WHISKEY :IBaileys $11
j Laphroaig 10 yr old $12 |:Cointreau $10
: Jamieson Irish $12 :|Disaronna Amaretto $12
: |:Frangelico $12
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